Directorate-General for Internal Policies of the Union

Directorate for Structural and Cohesion Policies

Secretariat of the Committee on Culture and Education

CULT PROVISIONAL CALENDAR

2023
Monday 23 January 14.30 - 18.30
4 Tuesday 24 January 09.00 - 12.30
Tuesday 24 January 14.30 - 18.30
6 Monday 6 February 14.30 - 18.30
Wednesday 1 March 09.00 - 12.30
9 Wednesday 1 March 14.30 - 18.30
Thursday 2 March 09.00 - 12.30
Monday 27 March 14.30 - 18.30
13 Tuesday 28 March 09.00 - 12.30
Tuesday 28 March 14.30 - 18.30
Wednesday 26 April 09.00 - 12.30
17 Wednesday 26 April 14.30 - 18.30
Thursday 27 April 09.00 - 12.30
Wednesday 24 May 09.00 - 12.30
21 Wednesday 24 May 14.30 - 18.30
Thursday 25 May 09.00 - 12.30
Wednesday 28 June 09.00 - 12.30
26 Wednesday 28 June 14.30 - 18.30
Thursday 29 June 09.00 - 12.30
Monday 17 July 14.30 - 18.30
29 Tuesday 18 July 09.00 - 12.30
Tuesday 18 July 14.30 - 18.30
36 | Thursday 7 September 09.00 - 13.30
Monday 18 September 14.30 - 18.30
3g | Tuesday 19 September 09.00 - 12.30
Tuesday 19 September 14.30 - 18.30
Monday 23 October 14.30 - 18.30
43 Tuesday 24 October 09.00 - 12.30
Tuesday 24 October 14.30 - 18.30
48 Monday 27 November 14.30 - 18.30
Tuesday 28 November 09.00 - 12.30
Tuesday 28 November 14.30 - 18.30
49 Monday 4 December 14.30 - 18.30

13 October 2022

European Parliament




